

M.A.C.C Case No. 132 of 2019  
CNR. No. WBUD01-001832-2019  
J.O Code-WB00891

17/15.02.2023:

Today is fixed for SR/AD of OP/Owner and appearance.

Petitioner is ready through her Ld. Advocate. No requisites filed.

OP/Ins Co takes steps.

Petitioner to file requisite in respect of OP/Owner at once.

To 04.05.2023 for SR/AD of OP/Owner and appearance.

Addl. Judge,MACT.  
Fast Track Court-II, Raiganj.