

WBUD010018322019



M A C C/132/2019
Mondira Kahar Kayputra Vs. Ranjan Pal
JO Code-WB00699

27/03.05.2025:

Regular PO has transferred.

Today is fixed for SR/AD of OP/Owner.

No steps taken by the parties.

No SR/AD has been received today.

In view of the resolution dated **02.05.2025** passed by the Raiganj Bar Association for not to pass any adverse order due to Pen Down movement, no adverse order is passed.

To **06.09.2025** for SR/AD of OP/Owner.

D/C

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj
Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur, I/C

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS